
Manor Grange Stud S.C - 20th March 2010
Class: 1 Preliminary 15 SQ Judge(s): Mrs M Furness Arena: 2 20x60 Max Score 0

BD List 5
Number Section Rider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives Percentage Placing

1 O Nicola Moxon 239763 Denver III n/a 149 52 64.78% eq 1st O
6 O Kelly Oxtoby 99451 Ultra Smart n/a 149 52 64.78% eq 1st O

10 O Phoebe Powell n/a Burundy Sunshine n/a 139 48 60.43% 3rd O
8 O Chris Thompson n/a Zaviour No 9 n/a 133 46 57.82% 4th O
9 O Lucy Thompson 184063 Donnermere n/a 131 46 56.95% 5th O

3 R Jenna Pickles 302589 Ponches Pilot n/a 157 54 68.26% 1st R
5 R Beth Phillips 259179 Miss Primm 48810 11103 151 52 65.65% 2nd R

12 R Philippa Corbett 252921 Murphy's Quest 37645 150 52 65.21% 3rd R
11 R Caroline Baker 254010 Zinia 44286 07091 148 52 64.34% 4th R
7 R Gillian Kemp 295272 Parodie 48963 01110 143 50 62.17% 5th R
4 R Jade Watt 238813 It'z Yogi 48828 11103 135 48 58.69% 6th R

Class: 2 Preliminary 19 SQ Judge(s): Mrs M Simms Arena: 1 20x60 Max Score 0
BD List 4

Number Section Rider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives Percentage Placing

9 O Lucy Thompson 184063 Donnermere n/a 144 52 65.45% 1st O
6 O Kelly Oxtoby 99451 Ultra Smart n/a 137 50 62.27% 2nd O
1 O Nicola Moxon 239763 Denver III n/a 140 50 60.86% 3rd O

10 O Phoebe Powell n/a Darcy n/a 132 48 60.00% 4th O
8 O Chris Thompson n/a Zaviour No 9 n/a 131 48 59.54% 5th O

3 R Jenna Pickles 302589 Ponches Pilot n/a 151 56 68.63% 1st R
4 R Jade Watt 238813 It'z Yogi 48828 11103 144 52 65.45% 2nd R

17 R Sally Hughes 265713 Brian's Life 42351 07100 141 52 64.09% 3rd R
12 R Philippa Corbett 252921 Murphy's Quest 37645 138 50 62.72% 4th R
11 R Caroline Baker 254010 Zinia 44286 07091 135 50 61.36% 5th R
18 R Jo Maffin 320544 Infiniti 48646 11106 133 48 60.45% 6th R
7 R Gillian Kemp 295272 Parodie 48963 01110 132 48 60.00%
2 R Sue Berry 312843 Casino Star 48509 10106 123 46 55.90%

Class: 3 Novice 37 Judge(s): Mrs M Furness Arena: 2 20x60 Max Score 0



BD List 5
Number Section Rider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives Percentage Placing

24 O Charles Langrick 80934 Waver Springs Freedom47701 07102 178 52 63.57% 1st O
19 O Lindsay Hancock 124354 McCloud 46492 02108 172 48 61.42% 2nd O
21 O Beth Logan 254444 Zorro IV 47553 07104 169 48 60.35% 3rd O

25 R Karen Phythian 100048 Rubin 43403 04107 203 60 72.50% 1st R
12 R Philippa Corbett 252921 Murphy's Quest 37645 190 54 67.85% 2nd R
29 R Kate Warren 220647 Linle Mye 36567 05100 183 52 65.35% 3rd R
15 R Melanie Powell 127817 Ramera 44361 07094 181 52 64.44% 4th R
16 R Jackie Edginton 218111 Calerux Patriot 44848 09109 176 52 62.85% 5th R
28 R Lucy Thompson 184063 Two Milles Denver 43052 05106 169 48 60.35% 6th R
27 R Lucy Thompson 184063 Moussiline 44324 01117 168 46 60.00%
26 R Emma Waring 224367 Canettis Konraad 37132 08107 163 48 58.21%

Class: 4 Novice 38 SQ Judge(s): Mrs M Simms Arena: 1 20x60 Max Score 0
BD List 4

Number Section Rider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives Percentage Placing

30 O Alex Topham 202177 Maxwells Nescafe 33321 206 54 66.45% 1st O
21 O Beth Logan 254444 Zorro IV 47553 07104 198 50 63.87% 2nd O
24 O Charles Langrick 80934 Waver Springs Freedom47701 07102 196 50 63.22% 3rd O
19 O Lindsay Hancock 124354 McCloud 46492 02108 195 50 62.90% 4th O

16 R Jackie Edginton 218111 Calerux Patriot 44848 09109 211 54 68.06% 1st R
17 R Sally Hughes 265713 Brian's Life 42351 07100 204 52 65.80% eq 2nd R
25 R Karen Phythian 100048 Rubin 43403 04107 204 52 65.80% eq 2nd R
22 R Sarah Hall 289809 Bewick Fenn 32210 10109 202 52 65.16% 4th R
31 R Kathryn Morgan 317772 Murphy's Boy 48345 03100 201 52 64.83% 5th R
15 R Melanie Powell 127817 Ramera 44361 07094 200 52 64.51% eq 6th R
18 R Jo Maffin 320544 Infiniti 48646 11106 200 52 64.51% eq 6th R
26 R Emma Waring 224367 Canettis Konraad 37132 08107 199 52 64.19%
28 R Lucy Thompson 184063 Two Milles Denver 43052 05106 197 50 63.54%

Class: 5 Elementary 43 Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 2 20x60 Max Score 0
BD List 3a

Number Section Rider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives Percentage Placing

33 O Philippa Hamilton 63312 Zacharias Dew 47388 06106 185 52 63.79% 1st O



39 R Charles Langrick 80934 Waver Springs Rubieux41897 10105 189 52 65.17% 1st R
37 R Nicola Moxon 239763 Executive Feodal 184 52 63.44% 2nd R
31 R Kathryn Morgan 317772 Murphy's Boy 48345 03100 169 48 58.27% 3rd R
34 R Ryan Todd 246271 Robin 2 Z 44420 08108 166 46 57.24% 4th R

Class: 6 Elementary 58 SQ Judge(s): Mrs M Simms Arena: 1 20x60 Max Score 0
BD List 4

Number Section Rider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives Percentage Placing

40 O Caroline Saynor 114154 Habanero 46632 225 58 70.31% 1st O
30 O Alex Topham 202177 Maxwells Nescafe 33321 205 52 64.06% 2nd O
36 O Lisa Sergeant 36943 Monkey Puzzel V 36984 03110 204 52 63.75% 3rd O
33 O Philippa Hamilton 63312 Zacharias Dew 47388 06106 194 48 60.62% 4th O
41 O Alex Topham 202177 Upydox 39920 188 46 58.75% 5th O

37 R Nicola Moxon 239763 Executive Feodal 206 52 64.37% 1st R
39 R Charles Langrick 80934 Waver Springs Rubieux41897 10105 203 50 63.43% 2nd R
34 R Ryan Todd 246271 Robin 2 Z 44420 08108 200 50 62.50% 3rd R
35 R Phoebe Todd 275760 Scoundrel's Knight 40082 03109 196 50 61.25% 4th R
32 R Leanne Dudhill 162817 Bedrock Sovereign 28696 11102 185 44 57.81% 5th R

Class: 7 Medium 61 Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 2 20x60 Max Score 0
BD List 3a

Number Section Rider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives Percentage Placing

38 R Jennifer Clark 117528 Thymon 24924 171 50 58.96% 1st R
35 R Phoebe Todd 275760 Scoundrel's Knight 40082 03109 169 48 58.27% 2nd R

Class: 8 Medium 73 SQ Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 2 20x60 Max Score 0
BD List 3a

Number Section Rider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives Percentage Placing

36 R Lisa Sergeant 36943 Monkey Puzzel V 36984 03110 202 48 59.41% 1st R
37 R Joana Brooke 190420 Imperial Crusader 32129 07100 195 46 57.35% 2nd R
38 R Jennifer Clark 117528 Thymon 24924 191 44 56.17% 3rd R



40 O Caroline Saynor 114154 Habanero 46632 215 50 63.23% 1st O


